
County Pearl River

Project No. SAP-55(27)M

Road Name. Oak Hill Road

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

162.000 CY

3,246.000 TON

36,373.000 SY

18,654.000 GAL

717.000 CY

53.000 CY

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

23,860.000 LF

1.676 MI

THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2024 AT 10 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT POPLARVILLE, MS

3.2 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE)  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MOBILIZATION  

GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP C) 

HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST 9.5 MM

COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS 

POLYMERIZED-EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P 

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE, SKIP YELLOW, PAINT

SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 56, (CRUSHED STONE OR SLAG)

BLOTTER MATERIAL  

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE, CONTINUOUS YELLOW, PAINT
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