

## OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

## AND COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

**County** Pearl River

**Project No.** SAP-55(27)M

Road Name. Oak Hill Road

**BIDS RECEIVED:** THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2024 AT 10 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT POPLARVILLE, MS

**Project Description:** 3.2 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE)

5.2 IIIIes of MAINTENANCE (OTTEN THAN BRIDGE)		
Roadway Items:		
MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 6, GROUP C)	162.000	CY
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST 9.5 MM	3,246.000	TON
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS	36,373.000	SY
POLYMERIZED-EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P	18,654.000	GAL
SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 56, (CRUSHED STONE OR SLAG)	717.000	CY
BLOTTER MATERIAL	53.000	CY
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE, CONTINUOUS YELLOW, PAINT	23,860.000	LF
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE. SKIP YELLOW. PAINT	1.676	MI